
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

TO SHARE

Falcon Ploughman’s, scotch egg, honey-glazed ham, local cheddar, celery, apple & piccalilli

Whole baked Camembert, garlic, rosemary, baked flatbread (v)

22.00

19.00

STARTERS

Beef Carpaccio, honey & figs, shaved Parmesan, rocket (gf)

Poached salmon Caesar salad, baby gem, Parmesan, anchovies, Caesar dressing, herb croutons 

Soup of the day, sourdough

Honey pickled carrots, roasted beetroot, goat’s cheese & toasted hazelnut salad (v) (gf)

Bruschetta, heritage tomato, pesto, red onion, balsamic dressing (v)

13.00

10.00/18.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

SIDES

Fries 

Honey carrots & parsnips

Triple-cooked chips

£5 each

Buttered tenderstem broccoli (v)

Rocket & Parmesan salad

Roast potatoes 

www.thefalconpainswick.com

MAINS

All of our roasts are served with roast potatoes, parsnips, carrots, cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding & gravy 

Pea & mint tortellini, basil, peas, pine nuts (ve)

Pan-fried pollock fillet, samphire, sea greens, Jake’s Cider mussel sauce 

Roast sirloin of beef

Roast pork loin

Roast chicken supreme

Chickpea & lentil nut roast

Children's roast 

18.00

24.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

half price

SMALL PLATES

Pressed watermelon, vegan 'feta', cucumber, basil (ve)

Tempura cauliflower, vegan yoghurt, mint (ve) 

Salt hake croquettes, truffle mayonnaise

Grilled flat bread, hummus, dukkha (ve) 

Scotch egg, piccalilli

Padron peppers (ve) (gf)

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.50

8.00

7.50



LUNCH

Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Thursday & 12pm - 6pm Friday - Saturday

Poached salmon Caesar salad, baby gem, Parmesan, anchovies, Caesar dressing, herb croutons 

Steak & blue cheese salad, rocket, walnuts, balsamic dressing (gf)

Pressed watermelon, vegan 'feta', cucumber, basil (ve) (gf)

Mug of soup, toasted cheese sandwich

SANDWICHES
Smoked salmon & crème fraiche on sourdough

Classic ‘chicken & bacon’ Club Sandwich

Heritage tomato, mozzarella & pesto on sourdough (v) (gf)

Add fries

 

 

10.00/18.00

14.00

7.00

9.00
 

 
10.00

10.00

10.00

3.00

DESSERTS

70% dark chocolate mousse, hazelnut praline, salted caramel ice cream

Lavender panna cotta, summer fruit compote

Torched lemon meringue pie, lemon curd

Affogato, espresso shot, vanilla ice cream

Cheese board, three local cheeses, pickled walnuts, celery, grapes & mixed biscuits

Ice cream & sorbet selection, please ask for today's selection

9.00

8.00

9.00

5.00

15.00

7.00

WHAT'S ON AT THE FALCON?

Summer Special - Complimentary Kids Food

You can enjoy a nice cold pint or glass of wine and keep the kids happy, too!

Any child under the age of 10 will get a main course from the kids menu complimentary, when dining with an

adult eating a main course. Keep cool and save a penny or two throughout Summer! 

DESSERT WINE

Sticky Mickey Late Harvest, Marlborough, New Zealand, 75ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

4.70

3.50

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

COFFEE

Espresso 

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast

Sweet Chamomile

Green Tea

Mixed Berry

Rooibos 

Peppermint Team

Earl Grey

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75


